

Steadicam Aero 15 and/or Aero 30 MAIL-IN REBATE

PRODUCT MUST BE PURCHASED BETWEEN 02/04/19 AND 07/31/19 IN-STORE OR ONLINE AT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER. CLAIMS MUST BE POSTMARKED BY 09/14/19. THE OFFER APPLIES TO THE STEADICAM AERO 15 and/or STEADICAM AERO 30 ONLY

THE STEADICAM AERO

The Steadicam Aero is lightweight and modular for compact storage and easy transportation.

The sled is also tool-free for quick adjustments and field maintenance.

Available in two different configurations, the Aero 15 and the Aero 30, the Steadicam Aero is the perfect complement for professional image-makers looking to stabilize and support their equipment.



TERMS AND CONDITIONS: This rebate offer applies only to qualifying purchases of the Steadicam Aero 15 and/or Steadicam Aero 30 purchased between 12:01 AM February 4, 2019 and 11:59 PM July 31, 2019, in-store or online at an authorized dealer. Rebate offer only vaild in the U.S. and Canada. Fill out this coupon completely, and submit it along with: 1) a copy of a valid receipt; and 2) the original UPC code. Claims must be postmarked by 9/14/19. Offer applies to end user, original customers only. No resellers, distributors or dealers. Only one submission per product purchased. Used and electronic auction products are not eligible. No substitutions or extensions. Offer is subject to product availability. The Tiffen Company and its agents have the right to substantiate submissions and to reject claims that do not comply with these terms. Handwritten invoices or receipts will not be accepted. Rebate checks are void if not cashed within 90 days of issuance and cannot be reissued. All rebates will be paid by check in U.S. Dollars. The Tiffen Company is not responsible for lost, stolen, invalid or incomplete submissions. Claims will not be accepted if receipt shows retailer deducted the rebate amount at the time of purchase. You should receive your rebate within 12 weeks from receipt of a properly completed claim. Keep copies of all materials submitted; originals become the property of The Tiffen Company. The information provided may be used by The Tiffen Company in accordance with its privacy policy posted on its website. Offer void where taxed, prohibited or restricted by law.

The Tiffen Company does not sell or share its customers' names or emails with other companies for their marketing purposes.



Steadicam Aero 15 and/or Aero 30 MAIL-IN REBATE

STEP 1: MAKE YOUR PURCHASE:

Purchase your Steadicam Aero 15 and/or Steadicam Aero 30 between 12:01 AM Feb. 4th, 2019 and 11:59 PM July 31st, 2019, in-store or online at an authorized dealer.

STEP 2: ATTACH YOUR RECEIPT AND UPC CODE:

Attach a copy of your valid receipt (no order confirmation emails) and the original UPC Code.

STEP 3: PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY AND IN CAPITAL LETTERS:

Email Address (Required):		
First and Last Name:(Must be same as on purcha	ase receipt)	
Company Name (optional):		
Address (business or residence):		
City:	_ State:	Zip:
Daytime Phone:		
Place of Purchase:	_ Date of Purchase:	
I also want to receive special offers/discounts, and product and technical inf Yes: No:	ormation from Tiffen.	

STEP 4: MAIL EVERYTHING TO:

The Tiffen Company Steadicam Aero 15 / Aero 30 Rebate 90 Oser Avenue Hauppauge, NY 11788 Fill out this form completely.
Claims with incomplete information
will not be fulfilled.

Offer only valid in the U.S. and Canada.

CLAIMS MUST BE POSTMARKED BY 9/14/19

Please allow up to 12 weeks for receipt of your rebate. If you do not receive a response by the end of that period, contact us at techsupport@tiffen.com



The Tiffen Company, LLC. • 90 Oser Avenue, Hauppauge, NY 11788 631-273-2500 • 1-800-645-2522 • techsupport@tiffen.com